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110 - Lompat Tinggi Perempuan 12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 1.21 ASIAH SALSABILA BINTI MO SUBA 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Group 1 Start Time: 07:32 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 S055 PUTERI DAMIA HANA BINTI MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 1.25 RK    

2 D031 NUR AZZALEA LUTHFIYA BINTI SYAHRIS AMMAR ABU DZAR 1.15  

3 A050 NUR HANIS SOFEA BINTI MUHAMMAD FAIZAL AL ALUSI 1.10  

4 A058 AFRAH NURHANNAH BINTI ABDUL HAPIS AL ALUSI 1.10  

5 A064 DAMIA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD HIBRI AL ALUSI 1.10  

6 I057 NUR KHALISYA AINA BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 1.05  

6 S053 NUR ARISSA IRDINA BINTI MD HAZIZUL FADLIE SUBA 1.05  

8 M038 QAISARAH `UZMA BINTI AHMAD FADHIL AIM 1.05  

8 S056 INAS INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD AZALI SUBA 1.05  

10 A051 AIRY OLIVIA MYSARRA BINTI MOHD AZRIL FIKRY AL ALUSI 1.00  

11 M045 ALYA SAFIYA BINTI AHMAD HAZIQ AIM 1.00  

11 S054 NUHA ALEENA BINTI ABD RAHMAN SUBA 1.00  

13 I058 NUR KHAYLA ERYNA BINTI HAPIZAL AIA 1.00  

13 I059 LILY KAMALIA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AIA 1.00  

- M030 NUR DAMIA DELISHA BINTI MOHD AZNAN AIM NM  

- M042 IMAN SYAURAH BINTI MOHD SHAHRIL AIM NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.18 1.20 1.25 1.30

1 PUTERI DAMIA HANA BINTI MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 1.25 O O O O O O O XXX

2 NUR AZZALEA LUTHFIYA BINTI SYAHRIS AMMAR ABU DZAR 1.15 XO XO O XXO XXX

3 NUR HANIS SOFEA BINTI MUHAMMAD FAIZAL AL ALUSI 1.10 XO XXO O XXX
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Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.18 1.20 1.25 1.30

4 AFRAH NURHANNAH BINTI ABDUL HAPIS AL ALUSI 1.10 O O XO XXX

5 DAMIA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD HIBRI AL ALUSI 1.10 O XXO XO XXX

6 NUR KHALISYA AINA BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 1.05 OO O XXX

6 NUR ARISSA IRDINA BINTI MD HAZIZUL FADLIE SUBA 1.05 O O XXX

8 INAS INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD AZALI SUBA 1.05 O XO XXX

8 QAISARAH `UZMA BINTI AHMAD FADHIL AIM 1.05 O XO XXX

10 AIRY OLIVIA MYSARRA BINTI MOHD AZRIL FIKRY AL ALUSI 1.00 O XXX

11 NUHA ALEENA BINTI ABD RAHMAN SUBA 1.00 XO XXX

11 ALYA SAFIYA BINTI AHMAD HAZIQ AIM 1.00 XO XXX

13 LILY KAMALIA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AIA 1.00 XXO XXX

13 NUR KHAYLA ERYNA BINTI HAPIZAL AIA 1.00 XXO XXX

15 NUR DAMIA DELISHA BINTI MOHD AZNAN AIM 0.00 XXX

15 IMAN SYAURAH BINTI MOHD SHAHRIL AIM 0.00 XXX

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Tinggi Perempuan 12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 S055 PUTERI DAMIA HANA BINTI MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 1.25 RK  

2 1 D031 NUR AZZALEA LUTHFIYA BINTI SYAHRIS AMMAR ABU DZAR 1.15

3 1 A050 NUR HANIS SOFEA BINTI MUHAMMAD FAIZAL AL ALUSI 1.10

4 1 A058 AFRAH NURHANNAH BINTI ABDUL HAPIS AL ALUSI 1.10

5 1 A064 DAMIA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD HIBRI AL ALUSI 1.10

6 1 I057 NUR KHALISYA AINA BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 1.05

6 1 S053 NUR ARISSA IRDINA BINTI MD HAZIZUL FADLIE SUBA 1.05

8 1 M038 QAISARAH `UZMA BINTI AHMAD FADHIL AIM 1.05

8 1 S056 INAS INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD AZALI SUBA 1.05

10 1 A051 AIRY OLIVIA MYSARRA BINTI MOHD AZRIL FIKRY AL ALUSI 1.00

11 1 M045 ALYA SAFIYA BINTI AHMAD HAZIQ AIM 1.00

11 1 S054 NUHA ALEENA BINTI ABD RAHMAN SUBA 1.00

13 1 I058 NUR KHAYLA ERYNA BINTI HAPIZAL AIA 1.00

13 1 I059 LILY KAMALIA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AIA 1.00

- 1 M030 NUR DAMIA DELISHA BINTI MOHD AZNAN AIM NM

- 1 M042 IMAN SYAURAH BINTI MOHD SHAHRIL AIM NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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